Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: CVCA Exterior Lighting and Anthony Wing Decommissioning
Contract Number: 1574

General Contractor: Robe Inc.

Payment Application: #4 (final)

Amount Paid: $ 84,941.75

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 11/19/2018

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #CVCA



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S: FOR FINAL PAYMENT
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE: 9/21/2018

PROJECT: CVCA Exterior Lighting and Anthony Wing Decommissioning
Pay Application No.: 4th & Final

For the Period: 6/21/2017 to 12/31/2017

Contract No.: C1574

To: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
In accordance with Resolution No.TBA, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on12/13/2016, relating to the $ 742.,476.80 Revenue Bonds issued by the Public

Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission
and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the Construction Account
and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of current estimates
approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained funds being payable as set
forth in said Resolution). WITH THE FINAL PAY APPLICATION 100% RETENTION IS RELEASED

THE CONTRACTOR:
FOR: CVCA Exterior Lighting an

{s now entitled to the sum of: $84,941.75

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

s 742,476.80
ADDITIONS g -
DEDUCTIONS (148.,675.68)
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION $ 148,675.68
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE E: 593,801.12
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED S 593,801.12
TOTAL RETENTION S =

a) Reserve Withheld @ 0% of Total Amount Earned, 3 -

b) Liens and Other Withholding S -

¢} Liquidated Damages Withheld $ -
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment) $ 593.801.12
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $ 508,859.37
AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT s 84,841.75

appproved by:
Architect/ Engineer or PBC project manager:

signature, date



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT F
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT {1 of 2

TOTAL page1 JATERD ${14867568)] § . $ 59180112 | W00% 500 153 37

[Fraiwes Name: CVGA Extarior Ligntinn and Anthony Wing Decemmiusioning CONTRACTOR: Rebe, ine, Oate G2 12018
Owner Public Building Commission Of Chicago
STATE OF ILLINOIS ) 58
COUNTY OF Cack |
The alfiant, baing first duly swom on oath, deposes and says lhal he/she is Fugaident. of Reba, jng. an linois and duly L hat
hefshe is wall acquainted with lhe facts herein set forth and (hat said corporalion is the Contractor wilh the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner under Conlract No C1574 Geted tha 131 day
of January, 2017, for the following projecl:
[CVCA Eaterlor Lighting aud Authony Wing Deconumissioning I
that the foltowing statenienis are iade for the purpose of procuring & final payment of S RLBLIS under the teris of said Contract:
Thal the work for which final payment is requesied has been complaled, free and clear of any and all claims, liens, charges, and expanses of any kind or nature whalsoever, and in full compliance
with (he conirac! documents and the requirements of said Owner under therm  That for the purposes of said conlracl, the following persons have baen contracled wilh, and have fumished or
prepared malerials, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having done Jabor on said improvement Thal tha respeclive amounts sal forth opposite their names is the full amount of money
dua or lo become dure 1o each of them respeclively. Thal there are no olher coniracls for said work oulslanding, and thal there Is nothing due or to become due to any person for malerlal,
lahor or other work of any kind done or to bacome done upon or In connaction with sald wark olher than slated. Thal Ihis stalement is a full, rue, and complele statement of all such
persons and of the full amount now due and the amoun! herelofore paid Io each of Ihem for such labor, malerials, equipmenl, suppiies, and services, fumished or prepared hy each of them lo or on
accou of said work, as staled:
S| [ sssamrary scine £ xairs T st | Mo | M| | com Previous Cammit Tomae | retwnagn | mitjraseontmng | wetmmsintn | romuing was
Mundo Eleclric, PO Box
|26 0t 0 [389114. Chicago IL 60638 |Elactric $ 17793000 |% 253400 % - |s 104ean0| 100% |$ 160137.00 | $2032700 | $18046400 16 . |$ 16013700 | 2032700 | % -
Vader Techtiologes, 3
Northpoind Courl
Bolingbrook Debris
fo281.00 L 60440 Rmv/Abatoment | § 4980000 | § 1404600 | $ 7.63400|$ 7148000 | 100% |S 4482000 | $26.66000 | $ 7148000)% - |$ 4482000 2666000 |4 -
Markel Contracting
Services Inc
4201 W 36th St
06 11 16 [Chicago, IL 60632 Carpenlry $ 30000 | § » |5 1B000D|$  510000) 100% |$ 4580006 51000|$ 510000)§ - 1§ 459000 510.00 5 =
Midco Electric
7237 W 90Ih Place
2600 00 iew, IL 80455 Electic Malerial | § GOAIE00 | § . 5 [4.75260)] § 6188040 0% | & 5995620 | & 1.90220 [ § 6185840 |§ - 5 5995620 190220 § .
Nalola Concrete
80D Lae Slreel,
Des Plaines
93 0000 [IL 60016 Concrele ] 58000008 416500} 8 - § 6216500 100% 5220000 | $ 996500 | § 62,165.00 | § - § 5220000 0,985,060 3 =
Newport Disiribution
494 Congress Circla Norih
Rowailin
b8 10 00 |IL 60172 DoorsiHDW $ 12,3500 | § - 1s  (3oo)l s 1232200f 100% |§  11.08980 [ § 123230 ) § 123220001% . |& 11o08aB0f 123220 ] -
Sandovat Fences Corp
855 N Cicero
42 31 00 _|Chicago, IL 60651 Ferwcing $ 120000 | 8 - s - s 120000| 100% |$ 108000 |5 12000 $ 120000|8 - |s 108000 12000 5 -
Superior Labor Sofulions
14 Congress Circle
012200 |Rosells. IL 60172 Lahor £ . s - |$ atesso|s  avossa| q00% |3 82759505 91955|5 afoss0fs - |§  mzrsas 91955 3 .
Robe,
6150 N NW HWY, General
0100 00 |Chicago, IL 60631 Condilions $ 18.00000 | § - |5 (1800000)f § . 100% |8 . $ oo )8 < lls - 000 s X
[Robe,
6150 N NW HWY, CanMrucdion
010000 [Chicago, IL 60631 % a6 53880 | § - 5 . & 9653880 100% | % AERAA492 | $ 0A53AA | § 9653880 | § - $ B6AR4 D2 653 48 2 .
Robe,
6150 N NW HWY,
{11 00 00 |Chicago, IL 80631 QHBEP s 8869500 | § BFEAL | § AP0 | & BIII4AT 00% | % TREIG5 | S13ESII | 5 ONATIAT | $ - $ 7982550 1394807 3 -]
Cwnisr
PBC Contrguncy § 18000000 [ $ (1602137} $ 13307863 $ 13397363
(Changa Order # ${133.978 6 $ (13207863 $ (133970 63)
Environmanlal
PRC Contngancy $ 2000000 5.600.00) $ 1440000 § 1440000
Change Order # $ (14.400.00 $ (1440000 $ (14.40000)
PEG. | Damagos ] C 12?1@.‘ $ R207.05) {497 05}
snnoniz [§ - 500 455 37 8404175 3 -




	CVCA Exterior Lighting Anthony Wing Decommissioning #4
	Pages from PA#4 - PA_PBC_MBB_C1574CVCAExteriorlighting4th&FinalREVISEDPayApp_20181019

